
2021 Jr High Girls Volleyball  (0-13) 

Date Time Opponent Result  

Mon, Sep 13 4:00 PM  @ Claysburg Kimmel  L, 0-2 

Tues, Sep 14 4:00 PM Ferndale L, 0-2 

Thu, Sep 16 4:00 PM Martinsburg Central  L, 1-2 

Wed, Sep 22 4:00 PM Claysburg-Kimmel  L, 0-2 

Thu, Sep 23 4:00 PM  @ Martinsburg Central  L, 0-2 

Tue, Sep 28 4:00 PM Berlin Brothersvalley  L, 0-2 

Thu, Sep 30 5:30 PM Salisbury-Elk Lick  L, 0-2 

Mon, Oct 04 4:00 PM  @ Meyersdale  L, 0-2 

Tue, Oct 05 4:00 PM Shanksville-Stonycreek  cancelled 

Wed, Oct 06 4:00 PM @ Conemaugh Valley  L, 0-2 

Thu, Oct 07 4:30 PM  @ Rockwood  L, 0-2 

Mon, Oct 11 4:00 PM  @ Berlin Brothersvalley  L, 0-2 

Wed, Oct 13 4:00 PM Conemaugh Valley  L, 0-2 

Mon, Oct 18 4:15 PM  @ Ferndale  L, 0-2 

 


